
30-Jun-21

SL

Investment in 

Stocks/Secruities(Sectorwis

e)

No of Share
Total         

Cost Value

Total     Market 

Value

% of Total 

Investments

A. Shares of Listed 

Companies (Script wise)01 NBL               50,000 0.367 0.400 0.21%

02 UTTARABANK               11,250 0.253 0.267 0.14%

03 SOUTHEASTB               80,000 1.170 1.152 0.66%

04 NCCBANK               26,875 0.358 0.392 0.20%

05 DUTCHBANGL                      86 0.000 0.008 0.00%

06 MTB               97,850 2.219 2.123 1.26%

07 ONEBANKLTD                 6,875 0.074 0.088 0.04%

08 MERCANBANK               20,000 0.258 0.292 0.15%

09 JAMUNABANK               15,000 0.282 0.321 0.16%

10 NRBCBANK                    329 0.003 0.011 0.00%

Sub-Total 4.984 5.054 2.82%

11 HEIDELBCEM               15,700 5.549 4.997 3.14%

12 CONFIDCEM               10,000 1.239 1.349 0.70%

13 MEGHNACEM               19,230 1.586 1.408 0.90%

14 MICEMENT               23,500 1.629 1.685 0.92%

Sub-Total 10.002 9.439 5.66%

15 Ceramics RAKCERAMIC               87,500 3.185 3.080 1.80%

Sub-Total 3.185 3.080 1.80%

16 OLYMPIC               30,000 6.156 5.100 3.48%

17 ANWARGALV               12,000 1.633 2.498 0.92%

18 NPOLYMAR                 5,000 0.213 0.287 0.12%

19 BSRMSTEEL               14,405 0.785 0.807 0.44%

20 IFADAUTOS               17,600 0.957 0.889 0.54%

21 BBSCABLES               58,227 4.310 3.686 2.44%

Sub-Total 14.055 13.267 7.95%

22 UTTARAFIN             119,500 5.502 4.314 3.11%

23 FASFIN             125,782 0.730 0.818 0.41%

24 BDFINANCE             213,000 8.926 10.629 5.05%

25 ICB                 4,116 0.413 0.483 0.23%

26 DBH               60,611 4.796 4.546 2.71%

Sub-Total 20.367 20.789 11.53%

27 BATBC               11,900 6.500 6.415 3.68%

28 UNILEVERCL                    890 2.961 2.473 1.68%

29 NTC                    400 0.209 0.235 0.12%

Sub-Total 9.671 9.123 5.47%

30 DESCO               40,000 1.720 1.340 0.97%

31 POWERGRID               88,000 3.973 3.934 2.25%

32 JAMUNAOIL               14,400 2.609 2.339 1.48%

33 MPETROLEUM               20,000 4.242 3.652 2.40%

34 TITASGAS               35,000 1.285 1.253 0.73%

35 BARKAPOWER               64,322 1.795 1.717 1.02%

36 UPGDCL               17,229 4.811 4.753 2.72%

37 BPPL             156,500 5.008 5.008 2.83%

Sub-Total 25.442 23.996 14.40%

38 GREENDELT                 2,000 0.118 0.252 0.07%

39 EASTLAND                 6,120 0.195 0.236 0.11%

40 PIONEERINS                    200 0.015 0.032 0.01%

41 SONALILIFE               20,000 0.200 0.220 0.11%

Sub-Total 0.528 0.740 0.30%

42 BSC               11,619 0.531 0.524 0.30%

43 BEXIMCO               10,000 0.876 0.895 0.50%

Sub-Total 1.407 1.419 0.80%

44 BXPHARMA               44,096 8.188 7.818 4.63%

45 ACI               46,685 12.486 12.311 7.07%

46 IBNSINA                 4,000 0.963 0.987 0.55%

47 WATACHEM                 7,000 2.178 1.940 1.23%

48 SQURPHARMA               30,000 6.506 6.465 3.68%

49 AFCAGRO               94,000 2.159 1.880 1.22%

50 ACMELAB               14,624 1.085 1.078 0.61%

Sub-Total 33.565 32.478 19.00%

51 Services & Real Estate EHL                 4,000 0.196 0.216 0.11%

Sub-Total 0.196 0.216 0.11%

52 Tannery BATASHOE                 2,000 1.318 1.300 0.75%

Sub-Total 1.318 1.300 0.75%

53 GP               13,000 4.611 4.542 2.61%

54 BSCCL                 8,007 1.345 1.376 0.76%

55 ROBI             116,700 1.235 5.135 0.70%

Sub-Total 7.190 11.053 4.07%

56 SAIHAMCOT             100,000 2.293 1.810 1.30%

57 RINGSHINE                 1,500 0.013 0.016 0.01%

Sub-Total 2.306 1.826 1.30%

58 UNIQUEHRL               79,000 4.155 3.207 2.35%

59 SEAPEARL                 3,515 0.033 0.150 0.02%

Sub-Total 4.188 3.357 2.37%

2.07%

Financial Institution

-0.251 -5.22%

-0.271

-0.590

-0.032

Food and Allied

-0.085 -1.31%

-0.488 -16.47%

0.025 12.07%

-0.547 -5.66%

Pharmaceuticals & Chemicals

-0.007

-0.041

Portfolio Statemets as at: 

-0.563 -5.63%

-0.105 -3.30%

Engineering

-0.624 -14.48%

-1.188 -21.60%

0.088 12.04%

1.703 19.08%

0.070

Miscellaneous
0.019

Telecommunication

0.020

Travel & Leisure

3.900

Textile

-0.480

0.014

-0.018

0.035

0.008

-0.096

0.014

0.034

-20.80%

0.134

0.040

8.90%
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5.59%

-1.56%

9.68%

0.00%

-4.32%

19.53%

-0.069

2.78%

-7.17%

-0.040

2.17%

0.022

237.04%

-0.947 -22.80%

-2.45%

20.53%

115.31%

0.00%

-0.077 -4.31%

-0.057 -1.19%

0.000

-22.08%

-10.38%

0.024

-0.238

0.074

-0.68%

0.070

-0.551

-1.086

34.72%

16.85%

0.422

-3.30%

-17.15%

52.95%

-5.61%

0.110

-0.178

-0.105

-1.056

0.865

-0.788

-0.380

0.017

0.020

-0.007

40.06%

-1.25%

-1.00%

114.01%

348.33%

-3.24%

Appreciation(

or 

Diminution) in 

the market 

value/Fair 

% Change 

(in term of 

cost)

Name of Asset Manager: HF ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Name of the Scheme/Mutual fund: HFAML ACME Employees' Unit Fund

I. Investments in Capital Market Securities (Listed):                                                                                                         [figure in million Bangladeshi Taka]

-0.068

3.863

-0.483

-0.831

-1.48%

53.72%

-21.05%

-19.83%

2.33%

0.003

8.87%

13.83%

0.117

0.012

-0.175

0.88%

0.020

0.212

-1.40%

2.46%

Bank

-1.446 -5.69%

Fuel & Power

-0.279 -12.93%

-0.370 -4.51%

-0.62%

-13.91%

10.00%

Cement

0.056 3.44%

0.033

-10.93%

13.33%

1.41%

-9.93%

0.039

0.007

Insurance

-0.017 -1.30%

-0.017 -1.30%

0.031

315.85%

24.28%

10.42%

10.42%
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Name of Asset Manager: HF ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Name of the Scheme/Mutual fund: HFAML ACME Employees' Unit Fund

I. Investments in Capital Market Securities (Listed):                                                                                                         [figure in million Bangladeshi Taka]

60 GRAMEENS2               39,602 0.650 0.693 0.37%

61 TRUSTB1MF             160,181 0.977 1.105 0.55%

62 MBL1STMF             285,000 2.571 2.366 1.45%

63 VAMLBDMF1             478,200 4.378 4.256 2.48%

Sub-Total 8.576 8.420 4.85%

C. Listed                    -   

                   -   

Sub-Total                    -   

D. Other Listed                    -   

                   -   

Sub-Total                    -   

Grand Total of Capital 146.977 145.557              56.00 

SL

Investments in 

Stocks/Securities 

(sectorwise)

Cost Value Market Value
% of Total 

Investments

A. Open-End Mutual 

64 CAPM Unit Fund               25,000                2.666                 3.511 1.51%

65 ATCS Unit Fund             530,000                5.003                 5.713 2.83%

Sub-Total                7.669                 9.224 4.34%

B. Pre-IPO Placement 

Sub-Total

C. Non-listed 

Sub-Total                7.669                 9.224 

Sub-Total

Bank/Non-Bank Name
Rate of 

Interest/Profi

t

Investment 

Value

Maturity 

Vaule

01. 03-06-21 7.00% 7.771 7.953

02 05-05-21 8.00% 5.531 5.641

03 19-01-21 8.25% 5.383 5.605

Sub-Total 18.685 19.199

Bank Name             Nature 

of Account

Available 

Balance

4% 0.079
4% 3.285

0.004
Sub Total 3.368

             

Mutual Fund

1.555

6.62%

-7.98%

Total Investment = (I+II+III)

No.and Date

0.043

C. Cash at Bank

A. Money Market Instruments (Script wise)

-1.82%

-0.122

-1.420

0.710 14.19%

 Managing Director & CEO

Appreciation(

or 

Diminution) in 

*For Open-end Mutual Funds surrender value shall be considerd as Market value**For other non-listed securities, fair value shall be estimated following  

International Financial Reporting Standers(IFRSs) and be reported once 1 year in the annual audited financial statements of the Fund Scheme

Total Cash and Cash Equivalents and Investments in 

Securities(not related to Capital Market):

Grand Total of Capital Market Securities (Non-Listed)

-0.156

D. Cash in Hand

0.845 31.68%

% Change 

(in term of 

cost)

II. Investments in Capital market Securities (Non-Listed)

0170225788041

A/C No.

III. Cash and Cash Equivalents and Investments in Securities not related to Capital 

Market:

HF Asset Management Ltd.                                     HF Asset Management Ltd.

Executive

0170205085041

0190102804041

B. Term Deposit/Investment:

Market 

Value/Fair 

Value

Mutual Fund

20.27%

-0.97%

0.129

-0.205

13.18%

-2.80%


